Page 1 of 4	 D A T A  S H E E T  E85001-2006
	 Not to be used for installation purposes. Issue 1PAGE 1 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-2006 ISSUE 1Not to be used for installation purposes
KIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG Intelligent Initiating
PAGE 1 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-2006 ISSUE 1Not to be used for installation purposes
OVERVIEW
The Kidde Commercial Intelligent Optica Duct Smoke Detector
is the most advanced and most reliable device in its class.
Designed for easy installation and superb reliability, Optica duct

-24
CONTACT US
Phone: 		  888.244.9979 (Option 4)
Email: 		  kidde.fire@carrier.com
Website: 		 kidde-esfire.com
Kidde is a Carrier brand.
8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
©2024 Carrier.
All rights reserved.
PAGE 4 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-2006 ISSUE 1Not to be used for installation purposes
 Catalog                    Description Ship Wt., lb. (kg)
KI-DDOS Optica Duct Smoke Detector 2.4 (1.1)
 Accessories
SD-T8 8-inch sampling tube 0.5 (0.2)
SD-T18 18-inch sampling tube 1.5 (0.7)
SD-T24 24-inch sampling tube 2.7 (1.2)
SD-T36 36-inch sampling tube 3.0 (1.4)
SD-T42 42-inch sampling tube 3.5 (1.6)
SD-T60 60-inch sampling tube 5.8 (2.6)
SD-T78 8-inch sampling tube 7.5 (3.4)
SD-T120 120-inch sampling tube 11.5 (5.2)
GSA-LED Remote alarm LED 1.0 (0.5)
SD-TRM Remote test station, magnetic 1.0 (0.5)
SD-TRK Remote test station, keyed 1.0 (0.5)
KI-DDOSIB Replacement interface board